	House Amendment NO.
Ī	Offered By Peter Merideth
P	AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 10, Page 16, Section 10.115, Line 10
ł	by deleting "8,804,935" and inserting "9,500,602";
	further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 11 by deleting "28,304,688" and inserting "30,536,122";
	further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 21 by deleting "17,693,535" and inserting "19,189,500";
	further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 31 by deleting "74,429,733" and inserting "80,364,380";
	further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 32 by deleting "264,194,970" and insertin "285,214,930";
	further amend said bill, Page 17, said section, Line 43 by deleting "41,585,741" and inserting "44,871,650";
	further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 53 by deleting "28,497,102" and inserting "30,577,693";
	further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 54 by deleting "91,159,187" and inserting "97,806,271";
	further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 65 by deleting "8,590,000" and inserting "9,284,069";
	Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.